
MAP
# Food

14
Timber Pizza Truck
Pacha Mama Juice Co.

17 Praline Café

MAP
#

The following activities and open studios
will run ALL DAY (exceptions noted):

1 • Dentzel carousel | $2 per ride or $5 for an all day pass
• Plein Air Painting with Jordan Bruns (11am - 3pm)

3 • Candy Corner | NPS Office & Mobile Visitor Center

4 • SilverWorks | Open Studio & Gallery, Art Demos, Sales, Free Touchstone
• Yellow Barn Gallery | Palisades Village Artists Exhibition (12pm - 5pm)

5 • Stone Tower Studio | Open Studio & Gallery, Egg Tempera Demo
• Stone Tower Gallery | Eric Celarier: Evolving Worlds

7 • Popcorn Gallery | Glen Echo Pottery: Color Wheel 2025 

8 • Photoworks | Cyanotype Activity & Student Exhibition: Ready For It
• Park View Gallery | Lauren Scavo-Fulk: Contemporary Landscapes

10 • Art Glass Center | Open Gallery & Sales

13 • Cuddle Up Pavilion | Arts & Crafts projects

15 • Short Films ft. Folklife Apprenticeships & Heritage Awards artists

20 • Sculpture Studio | Open Studio 

21 • Glen Echo Pottery | Air Dry Clay Hands-On Activity (12pm - 4pm)

22 • Glen Echo Glassworks | Glassblowing Demos & Sales

23 • Glen Echo Park Aquarium | Live Aquatic Animal Exhibits (9am - 5pm)

The Glen Echo Park Partnership for Arts and Culture is supported in part by the Maryland State Arts Council (msac.org) and also by
funding from the Montgomery County government and the Arts and Humanities Council of Montgomery County (creativemoco.com).
All programs are produced in cooperation with the National Park Service and Montgomery County, Maryland.

All events and activities
are FREE unless
otherwise noted.

Please see the reverse
side for a map and use

the corresponding
numbers to locate

today's performances
and activities.

EVENT
SCHEDULE

 11:00am  12:00pm  1:00pm  2:00pm  3:00pm

Washington Revels kick-
off parade

Maypole Dance at the
Playground

Step Afrika! Furia Flamenca
Culkin School of
Traditional Irish
Dance

Rhythmaya 

Gallery Voices
The Rainbow Bird
(Interactive Dance
Performance)

Washington
Conservatory of
Music

Adventure Theatre
MTC Pre-
Professional
Performers 

Mark H Taiko
Connection (Taiko
Drummers)

Charlotte’s Web Charlotte’s Web

Jeghetto's Workshop Jeghetto's Workshop Jeghetto's Workshop

6

15

11

9

CAROUSEL DAY
May 3, 2025 | 11am – 4pm

16 16 1616

15 15 15 15

9 9

11

PERCUSSIVE
DANCE 
Showcase: 

Throughout the Park all day: Roving
performers from the Puppet Co. &

Happenstance Theater

     11:45-3:30

http://msac.org/
http://creativemoco.com/


The Glen Echo Park Partnership for Arts and Culture is supported in part by the Maryland State Arts Council (msac.org) and also by
funding from the Montgomery County government and the Arts and Humanities Council of Montgomery County (creativemoco.com).
All programs are produced in cooperation with the National Park Service and Montgomery County, Maryland.

1 Dentzel carousel / Ticket Booth 9 the Puppet Co. 17 Praline Café

2 Box Office – Pick up Pre-Paid
Carousel Tickets! 10 Art Glass Center 18 Crystal Pool Lawn

3 Candy Corner: NPS Office &
Mobile Visitor Center 11 Adventure Theatre MTC 19 Restrooms (2  Floor)nd

4
SilverWorks Studio 2 (1  Floor)st

SilverWorks Studio 1 (2   Floor)nd

Yellow Barn Gallery (1   Floor)st
12 Visitor Information Lobby

Restrooms (1  &  2  Floor)st nd 20 Sculpture Studio Yurt

5 Stone Tower Gallery (1  Floor)st

Stone Tower Studio (2  Floor)nd 13 Cuddle Up Pavilion 21 Glen Echo Pottery Yurts

6 Neon Sign 14 Timber Pizza Truck
Pacha Mama Juice Co. 22 Glen Echo Glassworks

7 Popcorn Gallery 15 Bumper Car Pavilion 23 Glen Echo Park Aquarium

8 Photoworks (1st Floor)
Park View Gallery (2nd Floor) 16 Spanish Ballroom 24 INFORMATION TENT

5

7
8 9 10 11

14

17

3

19
20

1

22

21

23

24
2

18

4 6

13

12

15

16

CAROUSEL DAY
May 3, 2025 | 11am – 4pm

Main Parking Lot
(Off Oxford Road)

MacArthur Blvd

Picnic Area

Playground

EVENT MAP

Accessible Parking     

Park Entrance/
Footbridge

http://msac.org/
http://creativemoco.com/

