

EVENT SCHEDULE

11:00am			12:00pm			1:00pm			2:00pm			3:00pm		
Washingtor off parade	n Revels		Maypo Playgr	ole Danc ound	e at the									
PERCUSSIV DANCE 11:4 Showcase:		Step A		6*	Furia F	lamer	nca 16 *		n Schoo ional Iri e		Rhyth	maya	-1	16 🗱
Gallery Voices			The Rainbow Bird (Interactive Dance Performance)		7	Washington Conservatory of Music		Adventure Theatro MTC Pre- Professional Performers 15		I	Mark H Taiko Connection (Taiko Drummers)			
Charlotte's \	Neb	11 \$							Charlo	tte's Web	11 \$			
	Jeghetto's Workshop			Jeghetto's Workshop						Jeghe	etto's V	orkshop		

Throughout the Park all day: Roving performers from the Puppet Co. & Happenstance Theater

Please see the reverse side for a map and use the corresponding numbers to locate today's performances and activities.

All events and activities are FREE unless otherwise noted.

MAP #	Food	\$
14	Timber Pizza Truck Pacha Mama Juice Co.	
17	Praline Café	

MAP #	The following activities and open studios will run ALL DAY (exceptions noted):						
1	 Dentzel carousel \$2 per ride or \$5 for an all day pass Plein Air Painting with Jordan Bruns (llam - 3pm) 						
3	· Candy Corner NPS Office & Mobile Visitor Center						
4	 SilverWorks Open Studio & Gallery, Art Demos, Sales, Free Touchstone Yellow Barn Gallery Palisades Village Artists Exhibition (12pm - 5pm) 						
5	 Stone Tower Studio Open Studio & Gallery, Egg Tempera Demo Stone Tower Gallery Eric Celarier: Evolving Worlds 						
7	· Popcorn Gallery Glen Echo Pottery: Color Wheel 2025						
8	 Photoworks Cyanotype Activity & Student Exhibition: Ready For It Park View Gallery Lauren Scavo-Fulk: Contemporary Landscapes 						
10	· Art Glass Center Open Gallery & Sales						
13	· Cuddle Up Pavilion Arts & Crafts projects						
15	· Short Films ft. Folklife Apprenticeships & Heritage Awards artists						
20	· Sculpture Studio Open Studio						
21	· Glen Echo Pottery Air Dry Clay Hands-On Activity (12pm - 4pm)						
22	· Glen Echo Glassworks Glassblowing Demos & Sales						
23	• Glen Echo Park Aquarium Live Aquatic Animal Exhibits (9am - 5pm) (\$						







CAROUSEL DAY May 3, 2025 | 11am - 4pm

EVENT MAP



1	Dentzel carousel / Ticket Booth	9	the Puppet Co.	17	Praline Café		
2	Box Office – Pick up Pre-Paid Carousel Tickets!	10	Art Glass Center	18	Crystal Pool Lawn		
3	Candy Corner: NPS Office & Mobile Visitor Center		1 Adventure Theatre MTC		Restrooms (2 nd Floor) 👃		
4	SilverWorks Studio 2 (1 st Floor) SilverWorks Studio 1 (2 nd Floor) Yellow Barn Gallery (1 st Floor)	12	Visitor Information Lobby Restrooms (1 st & 2 nd Floor)	20	Sculpture Studio Yurt		
5	Stone Tower Gallery (1 st Floor) Stone Tower Studio (2 nd Floor)	13	Cuddle Up Pavilion ★	21	Glen Echo Pottery Yurts		
6	Neon Sign	14	Timber Pizza Truck Pacha Mama Juice Co.	22	Glen Echo Glassworks		
7	Popcorn Gallery	15	Bumper Car Pavilion 🔻	23	Glen Echo Park Aquarium		
8	Photoworks (1st Floor) Park View Gallery (2nd Floor)	16	Spanish Ballroom 🌟	24	INFORMATION TENT		





